1		Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
HIL		N	r	Vaster	v	Home Pa www.rochest	
File Number: 2011-0265							
Fil	le ID:	2011-0265	Ту	pe: Ordinance	Status:	For Introdu	uction
Ver	sion:	1	Referer	ice: 2011-0265	Controlling Body:	City Coun Regular M	
					File Created Date :	05/16/201	1
File Name:		Ordinance Amend	ment Water & Sew	er Rates	Final Action:		
N	otes:						
Spons	sors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:		Agenda Summary.pdf, Ordinance.pdf, W&S TRC Enactment Nur Resolution 051111.pdf					
Contact:					Hearing Date:		
Dra	after:				Effective Date:		
listory of L	.egisl	ative File					
Ver- Acting B	Body:	Da	ate: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1 City Co	uncil R	egular 06/00	6/2011				

Text of Legislative File 2011-0265

Title

Meeting

Acceptance for First Reading - an Ordinance to amend Sections 54-741 through 54-745 of Article XII, Utilities, of Chapter 54, Fees, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify water and sewer rates and fees, repeal conflicting Ordinances, and prescribe a penalty for violations

Body

Resolved, that an Ordinance to amend Sections 54-741 through 54-745 of Article XII, Utilities, of Chapter 54, Fees, of the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify water and sewer rates and fees, repeal conflicting Ordinances, and prescribe a penalty for violations is hereby accepted for First Reading.